
Bus 9 AM Bus 9 PM

7:39 AM Miller 3:20 PM Miller

7:47 AM 10's - 1 Maynard Hill 3:28 PM 10's - 1 Maynard Hill

7:49 AM 220's - 1 RT 2 - Odds 3:30 PM 120's - 240's RT 2 - Evens

7:52 AM 2 - 120's RT 2 - Evens 3:33 PM Spicer

7:55 AM 2 - 120's RT 2A - Evens 3:36 PM Mathewson Mill

7:59 AM School House 3:40 PM 1 - 20's Ross

8:02 AM Webster 3:43 PM Mattern

8:04 AM 120's - 290's RT 2 - Evens 3:45 PM 300's - 240'S RT 2 - Odds

8:06 AM Spicer 3:47 PM Lawrence 

8:08 AM Mathewson Mill 3:49 PM 220's - 1 RT 2 - Odds

8:13 AM 1 - 20's Ross 3:54 PM 2 - 120's RT 2 - Evens

8:14 AM Mattern 3:55 PM 2 - 120's RT 2A - Evens

8:16 AM 300's - 290's RT 2 - Odds 3:57 PM School House

8:17 AM Lawrence 3:58 PM Webster

8:30 AM Old Shetucket - PVMS only

Bus 10 AM Bus 10 PM

7:35 AM Old Shetucket - PPMS only 3:03 PM 20's - 40's RT 164 - PPMS only

7:38 AM Parks 3:05 PM 390's RT 165 -PPMS only

7:42 AM 500's - 380's RT 164 - Odds 3:20 PM Old Shetucket - Odds

7:45 AM Burdick 3:23 PM Burdick

7:49 AM 400's - 600's RT 165 - Evens 3:25 PM Parks

7:52 AM Swantown 3:30 PM 500's - 380's RT 164 - Odds

7:55 AM Brown School 3:32 PM Tyler

7:56 AM Kimball Farm 3:34 PM Downing

8:01 AM 600's RT 165 - Odds 3:36 PM 400's - 600's RT 165 - Evens

8:05 AM Lewis 3:40 PM Swantown

8:13 AM Downing 3:45 PM Brown School

8:15 AM Tyler 3:48 PM Kimball Farm

8:20 AM 390's RT 165 - odds 3:52 PM 600's RT 165 - Odds

3:55 PM Lewis

Students need to be waiting outside 5 minutes prior to scheduled times.

If you have any questions, please call Preston Schools Transportation at 860-887-9483.

Preston Public Schools
Preston Veterans and Preston Plains Bus Routes

2023-2024

These revised routes are estimated times and may be subject to change.

updated 03/25/2024



Bus 11 AM Bus 11 PM

7:32 AM 320's - 200 RT 165 - Odds 3:17 PM 320's - 200 RT 165 - Odds

7:35 AM Radler 3:20 PM Radler

7:39 AM Long Society 3:24 PM Long Society

7:42 AM Brickyard 3:27 PM Brickyard

7:49 AM 130's - 200's RT 2A - Evens 3:34 PM 130's - 200's RT 2A - Evens

7:53 AM Kendall 3:38 PM Kendall

7:54 AM Holdsworth 3:39 PM Holdsworth

7:55 AM Drawbridge 3:40 PM Drawbridge

7:58 AM 150's - 60's RT 12 - Odds 3:43 PM 150's - 60's RT 12 - Odds

7:59 AM Stuart 3:44 PM Stuart

8:02 AM Harris Fuller 3:47 PM Harris Fuller

8:04 AM Middle 3:49 PM Middle

8:14 AM Mello 3:59 PM Mello

8:17 AM RT 2A going East - Odd's only 4:02 PM RT 2A going East - Odd's only

8:19 AM Lincoln Park 4:04 PM Lincoln Park

Bus 18 AM Bus 18 PM

7:40 AM Roosevelt 3:03 PM Lynn - PPMS only

7:43 AM Wheeler Farm 3:07 PM Old Shetucket - PPMS Only

7:46 AM Wilderness Acres 3:22 PM Benjamin

7:50 AM 17 - 100's Old Jewett City 3:25 PM Prodell

7:51 AM Julian 3:30 PM 290's - 110's Old Jewett City

7:55 AM 110's - 290's Old Jewett City 3:33 PM Stanton

7:58 AM Stanton 3:39 PM Julian

8:05 AM Prodell 3:43 PM 100's - 17 Old Jewett City

8:10 AM Benjamin 3:48 PM Wilderness Acres

8:15 AM Lynn 3:51 PM Roosevelt

8:17 AM 20's - 40's RT 164 - Evens 3:55 PM Wheeler Farm

8:19 AM Overlook

8:21 AM Deerbrook

8:23 AM Tanglewood

8:25 AM Meadow

8:26 AM 40's RT 164 - Odds

Bus 19 AM Bus 19 PM



7:42 AM Krug 3:20 PM Amos

7:49 AM 420's - 300's Old Jewett City 3:21 PM Lakeview

7:51 AM River 3:25 PM Bunny

7:59 AM McClimon 3:29 PM Northwest Corner

8:02 AM 130's - 85 RT 165 - Odds 3:33 PM Krug

8:06 AM 90's - 200's RT 165 - Evens 3:40 PM 420's - 300's Old Jewett City

8:11 AM Northwest Corner 3:43 PM River

8:13 AM Amos 3:50 PM McClimon

8:14 AM Lakeview 3:53 PM 130's - 85 RT 165 - Odds

8:17 AM Bunny 3:58 PM 90's - 200's RT 165 - Evens

8:35 AM Play N Learn

Bus 20 AM Bus 20 PM

7:38 AM Branch Hill 3:15 PM Play N Learn

7:46 AM Doolittle 3:18 PM Branch Hill

7:48 AM Puddleby 3:26 PM Doolittle

7:49 AM Ricky 3:28 PM Puddleby

7:51 AM Ross - Doolittle to Ortega 3:29 PM Ricky

7:53 AM Ortega 3:31 PM Ross - Doolittle to Ortega

7:55 AM 40's - 30's Ross 3:33 PM Ortega

7:57 AM Linda 3:35 PM 40's - 30's Ross

7:59 AM Ross - Doolittle to Savage 3:37 PM Linda

8:02 AM Pendleton 3:39 PM Ross - Doolittle to Savage

8:03 AM Hollowell 3:42 PM Pendleton

8:05 AM Watson 160 - 90's 3:43 PM Hollowell

8:08 AM Young 3:45 PM Watson 160 - 90's

8:09 AM Mains Way 3:48 PM Young

8:11 AM Watson 80's - 60 3:49 PM Mains Way

8:13 AM Lake of Isles 3:51 PM Watson 80's - 60

8:16 AM Cooktown 3:53 PM Lake of Isles

8:25 AM 220's RT 164 3:56 PM Cooktown

4:00 PM 220's RT 164

Bus 23 PM - PPMS only

3:03 PM Overlook

3:05 PM Meadow 



Van 27 PM - PVMS ONLY

3:25 PM Lynn

3:27 PM 20's - 40's RT 164 - Evens

3:29 PM Overlook

3:31 PM Deerbrook

3:33 PM Tanglewood

3:35 PM Meadow


